
Pos. 

Kl. 4 MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Kl. 4.1 Junioren 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr. 

111 

226 

472 

471 

921 

87 

22 

259 

596 

118 

29 

121 

96 

181 

75 

127 

612 

357 

415 

694 

77 

812 

82 

274 

311 

140 

271 

8 

Name 

Tristan Hanak 

John-Pascal Gieler 

Eric Jette 

Nick Seeger 

Leon Eilert 

Hagen Bormann 

Paul Keller 

Moritz Naumann 

Julius Hain 

Max Benthin 

Tim Worseg 

Christoph Polzin 

Moritz Bormann 

Lenard Hansen 

Erik Schwannecke 

Philipp Blei 

Johannes Böker 

Gian-Luca Willems 

Karl Greiner 

Marc Zeidler 

Max Greiner 

Hannes Naumann 

Hannes Bormann 

Jan Leon Thiele 

Benjamin-Heinrich Wachtel 

Norik Kubbe 

Luca Philip Montag 

Tyler Loth 

Team/ Bewerber 

FALCON Motorsports 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

H & K Motorsport SUZUKI  MOTO CREW 

MX Kaufhalle 

Team Geitner 

COOPERS MX Racing 

MX-Team Naumann 

Team DMV e.V. 

BAUR Gruppe KTM Hannover 

Motorradsport Straub 

C+T Zweiradsport 

Team Popko Kawasaki 

MX-Team Naumann 

D&D Racing 

Team Popko Kawasaki 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 

FALCON Motorsports 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 

MX-Team Naumann 

Team Popko Kawasaki 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 

ADAC NSA e.V./ CLASSIC- Oil / SHR Motorsports-Team 

KTM Team Theiner 

TYMO Racing 

Club 

MSC Burg 

MSV Dolle e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

MSC Altmark e.V. 

MSC Roitzsch 

MC Westerhausen 

MC Westerhausen 

MC Einetal Alterode e.V. 

MC Oranienbaum 

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg 

MSC Apenburg 

MSV Dolle e.V. im ADAC 

MC Einetal Alterode e.V. 

MSC Altmersleben 

MSC Letzlingen 

MSC Apenburg 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

MSC Oschersleben e.V. 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

MC Einetal Alterode e.V. 

MSV Dolle e.V. im ADAC 

MC Westeregeln 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg 

MC Einetal Alterode e.V. 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

Ort 

Burg 

Wusterwitz 

Colbitz 

Genthin 

Wiesenburg 

Baddeckenstedt 

Haverlah 

Schkopau/ OT Luppenau 

Osternienburger Land 

Beelitz 

Sponholz 

Köckte 

Heere 

Schwülper 

Haldensleben 

Kalbe/Milde 

Weferlingen 

Lehre 

Genthin 

Oschersleben 

Genthin 

Schkopau/ OT Luppeneu 

Heere 

Börde-Hakel / OT Westeregeln 

Halle 

Schönebeck 

Ahlsdorf 

Elbe-Parey OT Derben 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

100 

84 

80 

76 

64 

60 

54 

52 

48 

46 

38 

38 

30 

26 

24 

20 

20 

100 

88 

80 

68 

60 

60 

58 

56 

48 

40 

40 

R1.  

50 

44 

36 

40 

32 

30 

28 

24 

26 

22 

18 

20 

16 

10 

14 

8 

12 

50 

44 

40 

36 

24 

30 

32 

28 

26 

20 

22 

R2.  

50 

40 

44 

36 

32 

30 

26 

28 

22 

24 

20 

18 

14 

16 

10 

12 

8 

50 

44 

40 

32 

36 

30 

26 

28 

22 

20 

18 
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Pos. 

12 

13 

14 

St.Nr. 

18 

171 

19 

Name 

John-Harvey Obeck 

Rene Ulrich 

Rayk Jentsch 

Team/ Bewerber 

Nicklisch Racing Team 

Club 

X-Sport Giersleben e.V. 

MC Genthin e.V. 

X-Sport Giersleben e.V. 

Ort 

Aschersleben 

Burg 

Kroppenstedt 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

38 

34 

16 

R1.  

14 

18 

16 

R2.  

24 

16 

-- 
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